
Sem. Week # Holid�ys Ac�demic

1 Mon, Au� 19, 24 Fri, Au� 23, 24

2 Mon, Au� 26, 24 Fri, Au� 30, 24 F�ll Semester St�rts

3 Mon, Sep 2, 24 Fri, Sep 6, 24 Sep 2 - 3

4 Mon, Sep 9, 24 Fri, Sep 13, 24

5 Mon, Sep 16, 24 Fri, Sep 20, 24 Provide Ex�m P�pers for Peer Review 

6 Mon, Sep 23, 24 Fri, Sep 27, 24

7 Mon, Sep 30, 24 Fri, Oct 4, 24 Oct 1 Ex�m Printin� Week

8 Mon, Oct 7, 24 Fri, Oct 11, 24

9 Mon, Oct 14, 24 Fri, Oct 18, 24

10 Mon, Oct 21, 24 Fri, Oct 25, 24

11 Mon, Oct 28, 24 Fri, Nov 1, 24

12 Mon, Nov 4, 24 Fri, Nov 8, 24

13 Mon, Nov 11, 24 Fri, Nov 15, 24  

14 Mon, Nov 18, 24 Fri, Nov 22, 24 Provide Ex�m P�pers for Peer Review 

15 Mon, Nov 25, 24 Fri, Nov 29, 24  

16 Mon, Dec 2, 24 Fri, Dec 6, 24 Ex�m Printin� Week

17 Mon, Dec 9, 24 Fri, Dec 13, 24 Dec 9

Mon, Dec 16, 24 Fri, Dec 20, 24

Mon, Dec 23, 24 Fri, Dec 27, 24

Mon, Dec 30, 24 Fri, J�n 3, 25 Dec 30 - J�n 2

Course Prep�r�tion

1 Mon, J�n 13, 25 Fri, J�n 17, 25 Sprin� Semester St�rts

2 Mon, J�n 20, 25 Fri, J�n 24, 25

3 Mon, J�n 27, 25 Fri, J�n 31, 25

4 Mon, Feb 3, 25 Fri, Feb 7, 25  

5 Mon, Feb 10, 25 Fri, Feb 14, 25 Provide Ex�m P�pers for Peer Review 

6 Mon, Feb 17, 25 Fri, Feb 21, 25  

7 Mon, Feb 24, 25 Fri, Feb 28, 25 Ex�m  Printin� Week

8 Mon, M�r 3, 25 Fri, M�r 7, 25 M�r 7

9 Mon, M�r 10, 25 Fri, M�r 14, 25

10 Mon, M�r 17, 25 Fri, M�r 21, 25 M�r 20 - 21

11 Mon, M�r 24, 25 Fri, M�r 28, 25

12 Mon, M�r 31, 25 Fri, Apr 4, 25 M�r 31

13 Mon, Apr 7, 25 Fri, Apr 11, 25 Provide Ex�m P�pers for Peer Review 

14 Mon, Apr 14, 25 Fri, Apr 18, 25

15 Mon, Apr 21, 25 Fri, Apr 25, 25 Ex�m Printin� Week

16 Mon, Apr 28, 25 Fri, M�y 2, 25

Mon, M�y 5, 25 Fri, M�y 9, 25 M�y 9

Mon, M�y 12, 25 Fri, M�y 16, 25

Mon, M�y 19, 25 Fri, M�y 23, 25

Mon, M�y 26, 25 Fri, M�y 30, 25

Mon, Jun 2, 25 Fri, Jun 6, 25 Jun 6

Mon, Jun 9, 25 Fri, Jun 13, 25

Te�chin� Week 11

Te�chin� Week 12

Te�chin� Week 6

Te�chin� Week 7

Mid Term Ex�ms Week 8

Te�chin� Week 9
Mid-Term M�rks Submisiion + P�per Review

Te�chin� Week 10

Te�chin� Week 1

Te�chin� Week 2

Te�chin� Week 3

Te�chin� Week 4

Te�chin� Week 5

Te�chin� Week 11

Te�chin� Week 12

Te�chin� Week 13

Fri, Dec 20, 24 - Fri, Dec 27, 24

Fri, J�n 10, 25

Te�chin� Week 14

Te�chin� Week 15

Fin�l Ex�ms Week 16

Fin�l M�rks Submisiion - Dec 17�P�per Review - Dec 18 - Dec 20

Si�n Gr�de Report Submission

Administr�tive End of Semester

Submission of Resit Ex�ms

Administr�tive St�rt of Semester

Te�chin� Week 6

Mid Term Ex�ms Week 7

Te�chin� Week 8

Te�chin� Week 9
Mid-Term M�rks Submisiion + P�per Review

Te�chin� Week 10

Te�chin� Week 1

Te�chin� Week 2

Te�chin� Week 3

Te�chin� Week 4

Te�chin� Week 5

D�tes Description

Fri, Au� 16, 24 Administr�tive St�rt of Semester Course prep�r�tion

Orient�tion week p�rticip�tionOrient�tion Week

Prep�r�tion for Resit Ex�ms

Resit Ex�ms

Gr�din� the Resit Ex�ms, Gr�de �nnouncements

End of the ye�r

Te�chin� Week 13

Te�chin� Week 14

Te�chin� Week 15

Fin�l Ex�ms Week 16

Fin�l M�rks Submisiion - M�y 6�P�per Review - M�y 7  - M�y 8

Si�n Gr�de Report Submission

Submission of Resit Ex�ms

Ac�demic C�lend�r for 

Ac�demic Ye�r 2024-2025
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